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Department of Mechanical Engineering
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Name of Student Industry / Organization

Jatin Saigal Bharat Forge, Pune 06/06/2019 to
05/07/2019

Shivani Bhosale ARAI, Pune 01/06/2019 to
30/06/2019

Raj Paratwar Bharat Forge, Pune 30/04/2019 to
29/06/2019

Pragati Rane ARAI,Pune 30/04/2019 to
30/06/2019

Sharvari Kulkarni 17/06/2019 to
30/07/2019

Aneesh Gundu Forbes Marshall 03/06/2019 to
28/06/2019

Ashish Patil Maruti Suzuki 15/06/2019 to
30/06/2019

Omkar Rokade Adesh Engineering 15/06/2019 to
30/06/2019

Sagar Ghute Vacuum Plant & Instrument 01/06/2019 to
25/06/2019
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Nupoor Ingolikar

Shivani Deshmukh

Tushar Bachhav

Vishwesh Sathe

Shrawani Deshmukh

Mr. Mahendra Pradeep

Deore

Mr. Patil Rahul Rajaram

Mr.Amale Shubham

Suresh

Mr. Gore Sumit Namdeo

Mr. Mahajani Tejas Uday

Aqua Chill India Pvt Ltd

Omega Renk Bearings Pvt. Ltd.

John Deere

SAIl Engineering

Siemens Ltd.

Advik Hi - Tech Pvt. Ltd.

ACG Pam Pharma Technologies Pvt Ltd.

Kakade Laser

University Of Arkansas

Teesside University, Uk
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29/05/2019 to
29/06/2019

07/06/2019 to
29/06/2019

01/06/2019 to
30/06/2019

01/06/2019 to
30/06/2019

03/06/2019 to
15/06/2019

23/04/2018 to
23/06/2018

01/06/2018 to
15/06/2018

01/06/2018 to
15/06/2018

18/06/2018 to
28/07/2018

17/07/2018 to
29/07/2018

2|3




Marathwada Mitramandal's
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
S.No.18,PlotNo.5/3,Karvenagar,Pune -52

Accredited with “A” Grade by NAAC
Accredited by NBA (Mechanical Engg. & Electrical Engg)

“a’gﬁgﬂiﬁ%ﬁ”

© OF
> Scc

Recipient of “Best College Award 2019” by SPPU,
Recognized Undersection2 (f) and12B of UGC Act 1956

P,
2D
=
=]
=2

Department of Mechanical Engineering

Internship Data of Academic year 2022-23
Mr. Pawar Kundan ISMT Ltd. Jejuri

Mr. Kudle Pratik ISMT Ltd. Jejuri

Mr.Raverkar Atharva V ISMT Ltd. Jejuri

Mr. Kulkarni Saumitra Mechatol Engineering Solution

Miss Dhelwan Nikita

Cummins Company Ind.Pvt Ltd.Pune
Deepak

Mr.Nazirkar Akshay

ISMT Ltd, Jejuri
Avinash

Mr. Bharatiya Shubham Arkansas University Ua Little Rock
Sanjay
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28/05/2018 to
27/06/2018

28/05/2018 to
27/06/2018

28/05/2018 to
27/06/2018

02/05/2018 to
15/06/2018

15/05/2018 to
15/06/2018

28/05/2018 to
27/06/2018

19/06/2018 to
27/07/2018




