Marathwada Mitramandal's COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Department of Mechanical Engineering

Internship Data of Academic year 2022-23

Sr. No.	Name of Student	Industry / Organization	Date
1	Jatin Saigal	Bharat Forge, Pune	06/06/2019 to 05/07/2019
2	Shivani Bhosale	ARAI, Pune	01/06/2019 to 30/06/2019
3	Raj Paratwar	Bharat Forge, Pune	30/04/2019 to 29/06/2019
4	Pragati Rane	ARAI,Pune	30/04/2019 to 30/06/2019
5	Sharvari Kulkarni	Turkey	17/06/2019 to 30/07/2019
6	Aneesh Gundu	Forbes Marshall	03/06/2019 to 28/06/2019
7	Ashish Patil	Maruti Suzuki	15/06/2019 to 30/06/2019
8	Omkar Rokade	Adesh Engineering	15/06/2019 to 30/06/2019
9	Sagar Ghute	Vacuum Plant & Instrument	01/06/2019 to 25/06/2019

Marathwada Mitramandal's COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Department of Mechanical Engineering

Internship Data of Academic year 2022-23

10	Nupoor Ingolikar	Aqua Chill India Pvt Ltd	29/05/2019 to 29/06/2019
11	Shivani Deshmukh	Omega Renk Bearings Pvt. Ltd.	07/06/2019 to 29/06/2019
12	Tushar Bachhav	John Deere	01/06/2019 to 30/06/2019
13	Vishwesh Sathe	SAI Engineering	01/06/2019 to 30/06/2019
14	Shrawani Deshmukh	Siemens Ltd.	03/06/2019 to 15/06/2019
15	Mr. Mahendra Pradeep Deore	Advik Hi - Tech Pvt. Ltd.	23/04/2018 to 23/06/2018
16	Mr. Patil Rahul Rajaram	ACG Pam Pharma Technologies Pvt Ltd.	01/06/2018 to 15/06/2018
17	Mr.Amale Shubham Suresh	Kakade Laser	01/06/2018 to 15/06/2018
18	Mr. Gore Sumit Namdeo	University Of Arkansas	18/06/2018 to 28/07/2018
19	Mr. Mahajani Tejas Uday	Teesside University, Uk	17/07/2018 to 29/07/2018



Marathwada Mitramandal's COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

S.No.18,PlotNo.5/3,Karvenagar,Pune -52 Accredited with "A" Grade by NAAC Accredited by NBA (Mechanical Engg. & Electrical Engg) Recipient of "Best College Award 2019" by SPPU,





Recognized Undersection2 (f) and12B of UGC Act 1956

Department of Mechanical Engineering

Internship Data of Academic year 2022-23

		Jata of Academic year 2022-25	
20	Mr. Pawar Kundan	ISMT Ltd. Jejuri	28/05/2018 to 27/06/2018
21	Mr. Kudle Pratik	ISMT Ltd. Jejuri	28/05/2018 to 27/06/2018
22	Mr.Raverkar Atharva V	ISMT Ltd. Jejuri	28/05/2018 to 27/06/2018
23	Mr. Kulkarni Saumitra	Mechatol Engineering Solution	02/05/2018 to 15/06/2018
24	Miss Dhelwan Nikita Deepak	Cummins Company Ind.Pvt Ltd.Pune	15/05/2018 to 15/06/2018
25	Mr.Nazirkar Akshay Avinash	ISMT Ltd, Jejuri	28/05/2018 to 27/06/2018
26	Mr. Bharatiya Shubham Sanjay	Arkansas University Ua Little Rock	19/06/2018 to 27/07/2018